 Integrated circuits, Transistor, Semiconductors Search and Datasheet PDF Download Site
Part Name
Description
	HOME  >>>  TGB10NB60S Datasheet
TGB10NB60S   Datasheet
Match, Like
N/A
Start with
N/A
End
N/A
Included
*STGB10NB60S*
  *TGB10NB60ST*
Manufacturer
Part Name
Description
PDF
STMicroelectronics
STGB10NB60ST4
N-CHANNEL 10A - 600V - TO-220/TO-220FP/D²PAK PowerMESH™ IGBT
View
Match & Start : TGB10NB60S
STMicroelectronics
STGB10N60L
N-CHANNEL 10A - 600V D2PAK LOGIC LEVEL IGBT
View
STMicroelectronics
STGB7NB60KD
N-CHANNEL 7A - 600V - TO-220/FP/DPAK/D2PAK PowerMESH™ IGBT
View
STMicroelectronics
STGB18N40LZ_2008_05
EAS 180 mJ - 400 V - internally clamped IGBT
View
STMicroelectronics
STGB7NB60KD_2004
N-CHANNEL 7A - 600V - TO-220/TO-220FP/D2PAK SHORT CIRCUIT RATED PowerMESH™ IGBT
View
STMicroelectronics
STGB3NB60KD
N-CHANNEL 6A - 600V - TO-220/TO-220FP/D2PAK SHORT CIRCUIT PROOF PowerMESH™ IGBT
View
STMicroelectronics
STGB18N40LZ_2008_03
EAS 180 mJ - 400 V - internally clamped IGBT
View
STMicroelectronics
STGB7NB60FD
N-CHANNEL 7A - 600V TO-220 / D2PAK PowerMESH™ IGBT
View
STMicroelectronics
STGB3NB60FD
N-CHANNEL 3A - 600V - TO-220/TO-220FP/DPAK/D2PAK PowerMESH™ IGBT
View
STMicroelectronics
STGB10NB60S
N-CHANNEL 10A - 600V - TO-220/TO-220FP/D²PAK PowerMESH™ IGBT
View
STMicroelectronics
STGB35N35LZ
Automotive-grade 345 V internally clamped IGBT, EAS 450 mJ
View
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
Next
한국어
日本語
русский
简体中文
español
All Rights Reserved© datasheetbank.com  [ Privacy Policy ] [ Request Datasheet ] [ Contact Us ]